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2025-2026 

After School Care Program 

Fee Schedule 

 

 
 

Hours:  2:45pm-6:00 pm 

 

 

Registration Fee:   $100.00 per child 

 

 

Registered Students: 

 

1 Child   $90.00 a week 

 

2 Children   $130.00 a week 

 

3 Children   $150.00 a week 

 

 

 

Non-registered students in the After-School Care Program will be 

charged $30.00 per day. This fee will be charged daily, not hourly. 
 

 

 

Please note: After-school care will be charged via BridgePay on a weekly 

basis, not on a daily basis.  If your account is not up to date on payment, 

student(s) will not be allowed to stay in our aftercare program.  


